Saddleworth Fell Race
Pos. Surename

1 Wilde

2 Norman

3 Weeks

4 McGee

5 Short

6  Lambert

7  Robinson
8  Spence

9  Nolan

10  Walker

11  Roberts

12 Styan

13 McGann
14  Rawlinson
15 Waterhouse
16  Jarrett

17  Fretwell

18 Ramsden
19 Trowbridge
20  Blackley
21  Taylor
22 Sunter
23 Armitage
24 Schofield
25 Burgess
26  Kelly
27  McGee
28  Pooley
29  Brooks

30 Hall

31  Cartwright
32  Foschi

33  Waterhouse
34  Steele

35 Chapman
36 Dean

37 Davies

38 Keech

39  Seddon
40 Berry
41 Boxen
42 Gaskell
43 Hulme
44 Bradley
45  Dufty
46  Watson
47  Shackleton
48  Young
49  Littlewood
50 Wood

51  Shand

52  Edwards
53  Goulding
54  Healy

Forename
Ricky
Jeff

Andy
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May 28, 1978

Club

M/cr
Altringham
Bingley
Bolton
Horwich
Bingley
Kendal
Bingley

M/cr

Black
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
East Cheshire
Rossendale
Bingley
Keswick
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
DPFR

M/cr
Rossendale
Horwich

Salt

Horwich
East Cheshire
East Cheshire
u/a

More
Bingley
Verlea

Barn
Altringham
Pudsey & Bramley
Horwich
Kendal

u/a

Read

M/cr
Holmfirth
DPFR

M/cr
ASVAC
Altringham
Holmfirth
Kendal
Pudsey & Bramley
Bingley
Pudsey & Bramley
East Cheshire
Blackburn
Rochdale
Bingley
Rossendale
YorkUn

Time
18:50
19:35
20:00
20:05
20:10
20:13
20:20
20:25
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:45
20:46
20:55
21:00
21:07
21:14
21:17
21:20
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:32
21:33
21:37
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:50
22:05
22:10
22:10
22:19
22:20
22:22
22:25
22:30
22:40
22:41
22:50
22:53
23:04
23:12
23:14
23:16
23:24
23:35
23:44
23:44
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Peace
Page
Lincoln
Manetta
Docherty
Whiteley
Futrell
Crossley
Darcy
Soothill
Johnston
McWhicker
Smith
Thornton
James
Dawson
Harris
Wilkinson
Priestley
Lake
James
Redfern
Loker
Selvey
O'Leary
Harwood
Brook
Moore
Garrity
Smith
Boardman
Duckworth
Ryder
Brook
Greek
Robinson
Power
Beever
Jinks
Southern
Regan
Crossley
Williams
Brooks
Davies
Smith
Whitemore
Leah

Boot
Boothroyd
Ashton
Cooper
Pope
Hulme
Jones
Klenk
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Bingley

Holmfirth

PQB

Bingley

Rochdale
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Oldham & Royton
Bolton

Oldham & Royton
LeedsPol

u/a

Clayton

T'worth

Horwich

Skyrac

ICL

Holmfirth

u/a

Sheffield

Bingley

East Cheshire
Pudsey & Bramley
Wake

M/cr

Oldham & Royton
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Oldham & Royton
Bury

M/cr

Horwich

Frod

Holmfirth
Horwich

Notts

Oldham & Royton
Clayton

Oldham & Royton
Clayton

Bolton

Barn

u/a

Horwich

Barn

Bingley

Skyrac

East Cheshire
Holmfirth
Holmfirth

u/a

Buxton

Oldham & Royton
Altringham

DPFR

LeedsPol

23:51
23:58
24:05
24:07
24:08
24:12
24:18
24:27
24:30
24:31
24:32
24:33
24:35
24:37
24:38
24:42
24:43
24:55
25:03
25:07
25:12
25:13
25:15
25:15
25:16
25:21
25:23
25:25
25:25
25:31
25:33
25:34
25:35
25:36
25:43
25:44
25:48
25:48
25:50
25:50
25:52
25:54
25:56
25:57
25:58
26:04
26:06
26:10
26:12
26:25
26:31
26:32
26:33
26:41
26:57
27:02
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Macro
Ingle
Broks
Heath
Holden
Targett
Cults
Muxworthy
Birtwistle
Hutchinson
Fowles
Hutchinson
Derham
Rhodes
Coombs
Roscoe
Blow
Hardy
Mackay
Pile

Pajak
Connelly
Chadderton
Payne
Kimber
Styan
O'Brien
Davies
Mohammed
Cartwright
Bailey
Bowler
Gledhill
Oldroyd
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Clayton

Skyrac
Altringham
Oldham & Royton
Clayton

Clayton
Longwood
Holmfirth

Clayton

Holmfirth
Warrington

n/k

East Cheshire
Bolton
Altringham
Oldham & Royton
Altringham

East Cheshire
LeedsPol

Sale

East Cheshire
Rugby

u/a

Rossendale
Oldham & Royton
Holmfirth

u/a

Stretford

M/cr YMCA

u/a

Stretford

Oldham & Royton
Leeds

Wake

27:03
27:04
27:10
27:14
27:21
27:24
27:25
27:31
27:33
27:45
27:54
27:59
28:00
28:02
28:04
28:05
28:15
28:27
28:42
28:52
29:18
29:35
29:54
29:55
30:22
30:57
31:44
31:53
31:53
32:03
32:28
33:12
35:23
36:00
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